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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1854
ANSWERED ON:05.08.2010
AIR TRAFFIC NORMS FOR PILOTS
Singh Chaudhary Lal

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether most of the pilots of airlines are not following the command of air traffic control; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; 

(c) whether Directorate General of Civil Aviation has ordered any probe into the matter; 

(d) if so, the outcome thereof; and 

(e) the action taken/being taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION(SHRI PRAFUL PATEL) 

(a):- No, Madam. 

(b) to (e):- Do not arise.
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